CSB-KER

KER%$% /5 $1i& Knife edge rollers

56 4MiK Knife Edge Rollers

CSo

KER18

7 EEHIE Standard specifications

FrERistE Product features

o BB, R4P

o {RIEENA

o ke, RIFS

o MCERIE, TRTRERERE
o RENREFE

o EREMEFD

o BEMEL

* #7%}: EPB18

Self-lubricating, maintenance-free

Low driving force

Resistant to dust, low noise

Resistant to chemical corrosion, available in liquid environment
Compact deflection radius

Extend the life of the belt

Cost-effective

Materials: EPB18

d1

b1

= Ymhg

Part No.

FE YRS Part No.:
KER18-0309-50
<E Length
9MZ Outer diameter

P12 Inner diameter
#1#! Material: EPB18

d1

KER18-0309-50
KER18-0409-50
KER18-0511-70
KER18-0514-70
KER18-0612-70
KER18-0614-70
KER18-0812-70
KER18-0814-70
KER18-0818-70
KER18-1020-70

9.0 50
9.0 50
11.0 70
14.0 70
12.0 70
14.0 70
12.0 70
14.0 70
18.0 70
20.0 70
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CSB-KER
4 F347% Knife Edge Rollers KER7

KER¥: 4% Knife edge rollers

FrEatEtE Product features

o EEEEMRERE

o LIRS EHAEPBT

o BREE. KE®

o BYRBIIREN%E

o fiIlkE, RIFS

o RENREFE

o KETRIFEENK

o KHEAT{EIRE-40°C/+90°C

* Hard anodized surface aluminum tube

* High anti-wear EPB7 bushings

* High precision and long life

® Low driving force

® Resistant to dust, low noise

* Compact deflection radius

* More length upon request

e Long-term application temperature -40°C/+90°C

= m4mhg Part No.:

KER7-0409-30-AL

I -oI E %} Material
< Length

9MZ Outer diameter
P12 Inner diameter
#1#} Material: EPB7

VAN AN AN VAS
EREE dE10 le“% TDl‘& 0/L03 ERED dE0 le‘% TD|L‘§ 0/L03
Part No. [mm] olerance [ ] olerance -U. Part No. [mm] olerance [ ] olerance -V..
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
KER7-0409-30-AL 0/+0.10 9  0/-0022 30 KER7-0818-70-AL 8 0/+0.10 18 0/-0027 70
KER7-0409-50-AL 0/+0.10 9  0/-0022 50 KER7-1016-50-AL 10 0/+0.10 16 0/-0.027 50

0/+0.10 11 0/-0.027 30 KER7-1016-70-AL 10 0/+0.10 16 0/-0.027 70
0/+0.10 11 0/-0.027 50 KER7-1016-100-AL 10 0/+0.10 16 0/-0.027 100
0/+0.10 1 0/-0.027 70 KER7-1420-50-AL 14 0/+0.10 20 0/-0.033 50
0/+0.10 12 0/-0.027 30 KER7-1420-70-AL 14 0/+0.10 20 0/-0.033 70
0/+0.10 12 0/-0.027 50 KER7-1420-100-AL 14 0/+0.10 20  0/-0.033 100
0/+0.10 12 0/-0.027 70 KER7-1825-50-AL 18 0/+0.10 25  0/-0.033 50
0/+0.10 14 0/-0.027 30 KER7-1825-70-AL 18 0/+0.10 25 0/-0.033 70
0/+0.10 14 0/-0.027 50 KER7-1825-100-AL 18 0/+0.10 25  0/-0033 100
0/+0.10 14 0/-0.027 70

0/+0.10 18 0/-0.027 30

0/+0.10 18 0/-0.027 50

KER7-0511-30-AL
KER7-0511-50-AL
KER7-0511-70-AL
KER7-0612-30-AL
KER7-0612-50-AL
KER7-0612-70-AL
KER7-0814-30-AL
KER7-0814-50-AL
KER7-0814-70-AL
KER7-0818-30-AL
KER7-0818-50-AL
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CSo
- KER2

KER¥: f4lli& Knife edge rollers

FreaistE Product features

BEEREEMRERE

FDASE LR 5 S EE 7 EPB23
BRE. KE®
BURBYIREN A1 %E

o fIRE., RIES

o RENREFRE

o KEURFEER
KHITEIRE-100°C/+180°C

Hard anodized surface aluminum tube

FDA grade and high anti-wear EPB23 bushings

® High precision and long life

® Low driving force

Resistant to dust, low noise

Compact deflection radius

More length upon request

e Long-term application temperature -100°C/+180°C

#RfEHE Standard specifications

FEER4mES Part No.:

KER23-0409-30-AL

I L et vatera

K Length

9MZE Outer diameter

P12 Inner diameter
#1#} Material: EPB23

N I\ I\ I\
dRE DAE L Aoy dF10 dnE D DAZE L

Tolerance Tolerance  0/-0.3

Part No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

P EB AR 4 F“; Tolerance Tolerance  0/-0.3
[mm] [mm] |
+0.010/0.058 9 0/-0.022 30 KER23-0818-70-AL 8 +0.013/0.071 18 0/-0.027 70
+0.010/0.058 9 0/-0.022 50 KER23-1016-50-AL 10  +0.013/0.071 16 0/-0.027 50
+0.010/0.058 11 0/-0.027 30 KER23-1016-70-AL 10  +0.013/0.071 16 0/-0.027 70
+0.010/0.058 11 0/-0.027 50 KER23-1016-100-AL 10  +0.013/0.071 16 0/-0.027 100
+0.010/0.058 11 0/-0.027 70 KER23-1420-50-AL 14 +0.016/0.086 20 0/-0.033 50
+0.010/0.058 12 0/-0.027 30 KER23-1420-70-AL 14 +0.016/0.086 20 0/-0.033 70
+0.010/0.058 12 0/-0.027 50 KER23-1420-100-AL 14  +0.016/0.086 20 0/-0.033 100
+0.010/0.058 12 0/-0.027 70 KER23-1825-50-AL 18 +0.016/0.086 25 0/-0.033 50
+0.013/0.071 14 0/-0.027 30 KER23-1825-70-AL 18 +0.016/0.086 25 0/-0.033 70
+0.013/0.071 14 0/-0.027 50 KER23-1825-100-AL 18  +0.016/0.086 25 0/-0.033 100
+0.013/0.071 14 0/-0.027 70
+0.013/0.071 18 0/-0.027 30
+0.013/0.071 18 0/-0.027 50

Part No. [mm

KER23-0409-30-AL
KER23-0409-50-AL
KER23-0511-30-AL
KER23-0511-50-AL
KER23-0511-70-AL
KER23-0612-30-AL
KER23-0612-50-AL
KER23-0612-70-AL
KER23-0814-30-AL
KER23-0814-50-AL
KER23-0814-70-AL
KER23-0818-30-AL
KER23-0818-50-AL
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